
United States President Robert Zoellick president@worldbank.org

Country (ies) Position Name E-mail
Executive Director Mr. Ian Solomon iansolomon@worldbank.org
World Bank US ED 
office Mike Kelleher mkelleher@worldbank.org
Executive Director Mr. Nobumitsu Hayashi nhayashi@worldbank.org
Alternate Mr. Yasuo Takamura ytakamura@worldbank.org
Executive Director Ms. Susanna Moorehead smoorehead@worldbank.org
Alternate Stewart James sjames@worldbank.org
Executive Director Mr. Ambroise Fayolle afayolle@worldbank.org
Alternate Frederick Jeske-Schonhoven
Executive Director Ms. Ingrid Hoven  ihoven@worldbank.org
Alternate Mr. Ruediger Von Kleist rvonkleist@worldbank.org

Executive Director
Ms. Marie-Lucie Morin 
(Canada) mmorin@worldbank.org

Alternate
Mr. Kelvynn Dalrymple 
(Barbados) kdalrymple@worldbank.org

Executive Director
Felix Alberto Camarasa 
(Argentina) fcamarasa@worldbank.org

Alternate Ms. Variña Daza (Bolivia) vdaza@worldbank.org

Executive Director Mr. James Hagan (Australia), jhagan@worldbank.org
Alternate  Do-Hyeong Kim (Korea)
Executive Director Mr. Pulok Chatterji (India) pchatterji@worldbank.org

Alternate
Mr. Kazi M. Aminul Islam 
(Bangladesh) kislam2@worldbank.org

Executive Director Mr. Rogerio Studart (Brazil) rstudart@worldbank.org
Alternate Vishnu Dhanpaul vdhanpaul@worldbank.org
Executive Director Mr. Shaolin Yang, syang@worldbank.org
Alternate  Junhong Chang jchang5@worldbank.org

Executive Director
Ms. Marta Garcia Jauregui 
(Spain) mjauregui1@worldbank.org

Alternate TBA (Mexico)

Executive Director Mr. Rudolf Jan Treffers rtreffers@worldbank.org

Alternate
Mr. Tamara Solyanyk 
(Ukraine) tsolyanyk@worldbank.org

Executive Director Ms. Anna Brandt (Sweden) abrandt1@worldbank.org
Alternate Mr. Jens Haarlov (Denmark) jhaarlov@worldbank.org
Executive Director Mr. Vadim Grishin vgrishin@worldbank.org
Alternate Mr. Eugene Miagkov emiagkov@worldbank.org

Executive Director
Mr. Joerg Frieden 
(Switzerland) jfrieden@worldbank.org

Alternate
Mr. Michal Krupinski 
(Poland) mkrupinski@worldbank.org

South Africa Executive Director
Dr. Renosi Mokate (South 
Africa rmokate@worldbank.org

Mrs. Inger Andersen iandersen1@worldbank.org
Mrs. Mary Barton Mbarton@worldbank.org
Mr. Stephen Lintner Slintner@worldbank.org
Mr. Charles di Leva cdileva@worldbank.org
Mr. Cyprian Fisiy Cfisiy@worldbank.org
Mr. Navin Rai nrai@worldbank.org
Mr. Joachim Von Amsberg jvonamsberg@worldbankorg
Mr. Paul Bermingham pbermingham@worldbank.org

ProgramforResults@worldbank.org

Country (ies) Position Name E-mail
Argentina Country Representative Mrs. Penelope J. Brook pbrook@worldbank.org
Bolivia Country Representative Mr. Oscar Avalle oavalle@worldbank.org
Brazil Country Representative Mr. Makhtar Diop mdiop2@worldbank.org
Chile Country Representative Mr. Marcelo Daniel Barg mbarg@worldbank.org

Programa for Results

Social Development Director
Indigenous Peoples Adviser
Vice President, Operational Policies
Director, Operations Services

VP, Sustainable Development Network
Environment Director
Senior Adviser
Chief Counsel

Armenia, Bosnia and Herzegovina, Bulgaria, 
Croatia, Cyprus, Georgia, Israel, FYRO Macedonia, 
Moldova, Montenegro, Netherlands, Romania, 
Ukraine

Denmark, Estonia, Finland, Iceland, Latvia, 
Lithuania, Norway, Sweden

Russia

Azerbaijan, Kyrgyz Republic, Poland, Serbia, 
Switzerland, Tajikistan, Turkmenistan, Uzbekistan

Bangladesh, Bhutan, India, Sri Lanka

Brazil, Colombia, Dominican Republic, Ecuador, 
Haiti, Panama, Philippines, Suriname, Trinidad and 
Tobago

China

Costa Rica, El Salvador, Guatemala, Honduras, 
Mexico, Nicaragua, Spain, Venezuela

Germany

Antigua and Barbuda, The Bahamas, Barbados, 
Belize, Canada, Dominica, Grenada, Guyana, 
Ireland, Jamaica, St. Kitts and Nevis, St. Lucia, St. 
Vincent and the Grenadines

Argentina, Bolivia, Chile, Paraguay, Peru, Uruguay

Australia, Cambodia, Kiribati, Republic of Korea, 
Marshall Islands, Micronesia, Mongolia, New 
Zealand, Palau, Papua New Guinea, Samoa, 
Soloman Islands, Vanuatu
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Japan
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Colombia Country Representative Mr. Eduardo Somensatto esomensatto@worldbank.org
Ecuador Country Representative Mrs. Maria D. Arribas-Banos larribasbanos@worldbank.org
El Salvador Country Representative Mr. Alberto Leyton aleyton@worldbank.org
Guatemala Country Representative Mrs. Anabela Abreu aabreu@worldbank.org
Guyana, Suriname, y Trinidad & Tobago Country Representative Mr. Giorgio Valentini gvalentini@worldbank.org
Honduras Country Representative Mr. Geoffrey H. Bergen gbergen@worldbank.org
Jamaica Country Representative Mr. Badrul Haque bhaque@worldbank.org
Mexico Country Representative Mrs. Gloria M. Grandolini ggrandolini@worldbank.org
Nicaragua Country Representative Mrs. Camille Anne Nuamah clampart@worldbank.org
Panama Country Representative Mrs. Ludmilla Butenko lbutenko@worldbank.org
Paraguay Country Representative Mrs. Rossana Polastri rpolastri@worldbank.org
Peru Country Representative Mr. Carlos Felipe Jaramillo cjaramillo@worldbank.org
Uruguay Country Representative Mr. Peter Siegenthaler psiegenthaler@worldbank.org


